
Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 UG20240784 GAYATHRI SAJITH 1012
2 UG20240967 JINTU JOJO 998
3 UG20241461 PARVATHI SREEYUKTHA S 998
4 UG20241164 ANJALI SANKAR 992
5 UG20241393 SREYA SURENDRAN 986
6 UG20240090 RISWANA 984
7 UG20241476 GOURINANDANA S 978
8 UG20241333 NADIYA K NOUSHAD 978
9 UG20241100 DEVANANDA C M 978

10 UG20241435 DEVAMRITA P 977
11 UG20240458 AKHILA P D 977
12 UG20240800 VINAYA A 976
13 UG20241186 IREIN ROSE J 976
14 UG20240076 GADHA LAKSHMI.K 975
15 UG20241225 LAKSHMI GOPINATH 973
16 UG20240540 LAKSHMI R 973
17 UG20240365 NIDA FATHIMA C M 969
18 UG20241068 ANJANA P M 968

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 UG20240185 PARVATHY K R 968
2 UG20241411 ATHULYA PRAKASH KT 967
3 UG20240376 SIYASELIN V YESUDAS 964
4 UG20240368 DILSHA THASNI KK 962
5 UG20240733 ATHMAJA P K 961
6 UG20240038 FATHIMA AV 960
7 UG20241479 NITHYA P R 959
8 UG20241090 DEVANJANA T V 958
9 UG20240170 SREELAKSHMI C R 957

10 UG20241217 MALAVIKA S NAIR 956
11 UG20241102 SIVANI PRADEEP 953
12 UG20241157 ANGEL GEORGE 953
13 UG20240538 ANU BIJU 952
14 UG20240450 GEETHIKA GRACE SUJISH 951
15 UG20241472 AKSHAYA B 951
16 UG20241236 MIDHUKRISHNA K.J 950
17 UG20241055 DEVIKA E.V. 949
18 UG20240645 ANJANA K R 948
19 UG20240214 JOGNA JOLISH 947
20 UG20240248 NAYANA V J 947
21 UG20240158 JILNA C J 946
22 UG20241047 DILSHANA SHEBIN E 944
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GENERAL - (Confirmed List) 

GENERAL - (Waiting List) 



23 UG20241020 CATHERINE K SHIJU 944
24 UG20241410 ARDRA.V 942
25 UG20240959 VANI VIJAYAN 942
26 UG20240349 MEEGHAL SABU 941
27 UG20241277 APSARA THOTTATHIL 941
28 UG20241265 RAGENDU A R 940
29 UG20241255 HEAVENCY MARIYA K J 938
30 UG20240610 MIDHUKRISHNA.K.J 938
31 UG20240893 NADA K 937
32 UG20240497 ANUSHA.C.SABU 937
33 UG20241283 GOURI S SHANKAR 935
34 UG20240668 GOPIKA.T 932
35 UG20240633 RAMSEENA S K 932
36 UG20240364 SANDRA P LEON 931
37 UG20240779 SONA METTILDA SUDHEER 931
38 UG20241076 CATHERINE VARGHESE 930
39 UG20240735 SANJANA P S 929
40 UG20240028 AMRITHA P B 928
41 UG20240650 SANA MEHRIN P 928
42 UG20241492 RIONNA STANI 928
43 UG20240473 ANGELA M J 927
44 UG20240269 FEMEENA K K 927
45 UG20241021 SREYA M V 926
46 UG20241426 RHYTHA M S 925
47 UG20240088 MEENAKSHY K 922
48 UG20240326 HRIDYA HASEEN D R 921
49 UG20241551 SANJANA S 920
50 UG20241351 MERITA JOHNY 918
51 UG20240098 SNEHA K M 917
52 UG20241051 ARCHANA P 917
53 UG20240336 CICILIA JOLLY 916
54 UG20241314 ANANYA E S 916
55 UG20241094 CATHERINE K JOSEPH 915
56 UG20241536 KARTHIKA S NAIR 914
57 UG20240325 ANJANA MANOJ 912
58 UG20240003 NIKHILA PRASAD 912
59 UG20240163 MERRIN THOMAS 912
60 UG20241336 NIBIYA RIJU 912
61 UG20240027 NANDHANA T R 910
62 UG20240696 GOURINANDANA C S 909
63 UG20240954 KEERTHANA VENUKUMAR 908
64 UG20240239 LAKSHMI K S 908
65 UG20241506 MARIYA ANTONY 908
66 UG20241538 LISA CAROL RENNIS 908
67 UG20240917 AMRUTHA R 908
68 UG20241412 JUWEENA SHAJI 908
69 UG20240639 FYHA FATHIM.N 905



70 UG20240021 DEVIKA G 905
71 UG20240932 ROSE NELLISSERY 905
72 UG20240558 MARIYA TONY 902
73 UG20241401 SREELAKSHMI T S 902
74 UG20240050 JOTHIKA J 902
75 UG20240075 ANAVADYA K P 901
76 UG20241529 ASHER BENEECA 900
77 UG20240073 GOPIKA SURESH 900
78 UG20240623 JESLIN C A 900
79 UG20240597 KEERTHANA E J 900
80 UG20240257 SHIFANA M U 900
81 UG20240434 CATHERINE M. JOSHUA 899
82 UG20240161 ANEELA ANSON 898
83 UG20240722 KRISHNENDHU TS 898
84 UG20240723 BRIGIT BABU PYNADATH 896
85 UG20241543 ANCELIN JOY 896
86 UG20241504 SANIYA JOSEPH 893
87 UG20240862 KRISHNAPRIYA A D 893
88 UG20240975 SHALABHA P V 892
89 UG20240318 ANGEL SHAJU 892
90 UG20241404 SANDRA ELVIS KANNATH 892
91 UG20240852 ANANYA M M 892
92 UG20240083 SANA SHERIN AM 891
93 UG20241087 AMRUTHA T V 891
94 UG20240566 GOURI CHANDRAN 890
95 UG20241454 HRITHIKA.M 889
96 UG20240424 ANJU A P 888
97 UG20240670 POORNAJA A K 887
98 UG20241561 JIYA JAISON 886
99 UG20241041 JOVIA MANJILA 885

100 UG20240040 ANAMIKA KOTTARAPAT 884
101 UG20240203 AMEERA ASHRAF 884
102 UG20241477 SREYA N S 884
103 UG20241257 ANNAPRADEEPPALLAN 881
104 UG20240120 DEVIKA C S 880
105 UG20241575 NAFEESATH CJ 880
106 UG20240675 CELIN MARIYA K.T 880
107 UG20240971 IYRIN BENNY 880
108 UG20240781 ANUSREE N 879
109 UG20240186 RIYA PRINCE 878
110 UG20241103 ARPITHA K R 878
111 UG20241223 NAMITHA JOHNSON 876
112 UG20241528 DIYA M K 874
113 UG20240081 NEHA K S 873
114 UG20240559 MANJIMA M MENON 873
115 UG20240488 ARYA KP 872
116 UG20241058 ASHIFA P A 869



117 UG20241182 NIDA FATHIMA D T 868
118 UG20240363 BRIYA MERLIN V F 868
119 UG20240472 ANAGHA T S 867
120 UG20240222 ANASWARA M B 867
121 UG20241367 AHIJA J 867
122 UG20241552 FARHA S 866
123 UG20241460 SANJANA U 866
124 UG20241319 MINNA ELSA SIBY 866
125 UG20240103 PRIYATHA ABBAS 865
126 UG20240145 ANLY MARIYA 865
127 UG20240577 ANNA JOJI 864
128 UG20240400 ANZIA K L 862
129 UG20240620 SANA N S 862
130 UG20240022 SREELAKSHMI.S 861
131 UG20240653 THAMANNA KHATHOON 859
132 UG20240460 SIVANI P SURESH 858
133 UG20240449 HRIDYA FRANCO KANNATH 856
134 UG20241131 AHANA VIJI N 856
135 UG20241521 ABHINIDHA S 855
136 UG20240194 MEGHNA VIJO 854
137 UG20241050 UMA C 854
138 UG20240420 P.CHITRA 854
139 UG20240792 ARYA SAJAN 853
140 UG20241456 ASWATHY KRISHNAN 853
141 UG20241263 ARCHANA JAYARAJ 852
142 UG20241446 MEENAKSHI P S 852
143 UG20241489 AMRITHA C 852
144 UG20241508 KRISHNA J 852
145 UG20240071 MITHRA VINDA 851
146 UG20241541 SREYALAKSMY K S 850
147 UG20240602 THEJALAKSHMI K S 847
148 UG20240352 JAHANA SHIRIN T J 847
149 UG20240205 AIMY SUSAN 846
150 UG20241381 GLORIYA GLINTO T 845
151 UG20241531 RENITA ROY 845
152 UG20240593 SREELAKSHMI S NAIR 845
153 UG20240489 CAROL THERESA JOHN 844
154 UG20241545 KRISHNA P R 843
155 UG20240664 SREYA P C 842
156 UG20240379 FATHIMA INSHA K P 840
157 UG20241567 MARIYA TERESE B L 839
158 UG20240715 ARDRA AM 839
159 UG20240085 DEIA DAVIS U 838
160 UG20241539 ESHA ZAARAH A.M. 838
161 UG20240053 NANDANA C J 836
162 UG20240294 TANUSREE VISWANATHAN 836
163 UG20240404 ARCHANA MANOJ 835



164 UG20240617 ARYA RAVEENDRAN 834
165 UG20241438 SIVANANDANA P S 834
166 UG20241496 NAMITHA K S 834
167 UG20241558 ANNA SEBASTIAN 834
168 UG20240805 ANNA ELIZABETH C P 834
169 UG20241133 JANIS JOSHI 833
170 UG20241088 ADITHYA A J 832
171 UG20241377 ROHITHA P R 832
172 UG20240933 MEERA K A 832
173 UG20241296 GOPIKA N G 832
174 UG20240963 DEVIKA RADHAKRISHNAN K 832
175 UG20241500 NITHYA P L 830
176 UG20241514 AVANI BIJU 830
177 UG20241073 GAYATHRI R 830
178 UG20240993 ARCHANA M U 828
179 UG20241353 ANLY MARIYA K S 828
180 UG20240968 ALFINA K N 827
181 UG20241147 SHANIYA SHAJI 827
182 UG20241486 ANGELINE PRINCE P 823
183 UG20241331 ANAGHA DINESH 823
184 UG20240859 AFZANA K A 822
185 UG20241562 ANJU S 822
186 UG20241402 DEVANANDA PV 820
187 UG20241254 INSHA MEHRIN A 820
188 UG20240290 GAYATHRI P R 820
189 UG20241487 SANNIDHI.P 820
190 UG20241198 ANUSMITHA T S 819
191 UG20240496 ANANYA M NAIR 818
192 UG20240249 ASHLY V S 816
193 UG20240060 MIYA ERACHAMVEETTIL THAJUDEEN 816
194 UG20240603 JYOTHI T H 816
195 UG20241452 DEVIKA SURESH 814
196 UG20241006 DEVIKA C RADHAKRISHNAN 814
197 UG20240380 ARPITHA K S 812
198 UG20241049 ANNA THERESA ROY 812
199 UG20241436 NAVYA K PRAVEEN 807
200 UG20240134 ANAGHA P J 807
201 UG20241324 ANNA JOHNSON 804
202 UG20240047 SHAHANA SHAMEER A 803
203 UG20241003 SREYA BINOD 802
204 UG20240868 K. J. AKSHAYA 801
205 UG20240016 SADHIYA RAHMAN A 799
206 UG20241304 EMIL ROSE K J 794
207 UG20240019 NEEHARA M R 794
208 UG20241278 CHAITHRA P 794
209 UG20240925 AMRUTHA C M 793
210 UG20241191 DEVIKA A A 791



211 UG20240217 SEEVA ROSE A S 791
212 UG20241291 ANN MARIYA J UKKEN 789
213 UG20241114 ANAGHITHA K S 789
214 UG20240182 KRISHNA M S 789
215 UG20240243 ELZA BIJU 788
216 UG20240863 KRISHNA VENUGOPAL 786
217 UG20241447 SAMEENA YASMIN K M 786
218 UG20240542 SWETHA RAJEEV T 786
219 UG20241330 AISWARYA P K 783
220 UG20241072 ARYA MANOJ 783
221 UG20241249 ADHITHYA K G 783
222 UG20241413 DEVANANDA P P 783
223 UG20240833 KRISHNA PRIYA PM 780
224 UG20240289 MALAVIKA A MENON 778
225 UG20241048 AARCHA T S 777
226 UG20240471 ELIZABETH SUJAI KALLARACKAL 776
227 UG20240493 GOURIKRISHNA P S 772
228 UG20240619 FLOWERET V WILSON 770
229 UG20240512 AMRITHA B NAIR 770
230 UG20241009 NIRANJANI A V 769
231 UG20241308 AISWARYA JOSE 769
232 UG20240898 SREE LAKSHMI PUZHAKKAL VYASAN 768
233 UG20241491 JISNA JAYAN K 768
234 UG20240118 NAKSHATRA R 764
235 UG20240373 SANIA SUNIL 761
236 UG20240986 GAYATRI SANTOSH 760
237 UG20240934 ARDHRA K 760
238 UG20241354 AVANTHIKA SAJEEV 760
239 UG20240535 ANCY C A 759
240 UG20241207 ARDRA A S 757
241 UG20240284 NEHA KISHORE 756
242 UG20241327 SRADHA PRASANTH 754
243 UG20240721 KRISHNAPRIYA P S 751
244 UG20241078 ARCHANA K A 750
245 UG20240423 ABHIRAMI DEVARAJAN 748
246 UG20240454 KOKILA DEEPAK 746
247 UG20240712 KARTHIKA R 744
248 UG20240660 MARIYA JOYSON 744
249 UG20241188 CHRISTY SANTHOSH 744
250 UG20240924 REETHU O 744
251 UG20240529 ARYA KRISHNA V S 742
252 UG20241210 FATHIMA NASRIN K 739
253 UG20240906 ESTHER MARIYA 739
254 UG20241459 ARYA KRISHNAN 738
255 UG20241344 SANJANA S MENON 738
256 UG20241024 AISWARYA P 736
257 UG20240096 SAMEERA DILEEP 732



258 UG20240669 ADITHYA MANOHAR 732
259 UG20240611 SREERANJINI R 729
260 UG20241082 JOFIYA JOJU 729
261 UG20240265 JISSMARIYA T J 727
262 UG20241363 REJULA K N 727
263 UG20240043 BHAGHYALAKSHMI R 727
264 UG20240474 PALLAVI M N 725
265 UG20240023 ANANYA SUNIL 718
266 UG20240062 GODVEENA XAVIER 716
267 UG20241394 ANNA ROSE 716
268 UG20240552 OLYNA SONI 716
269 UG20240015 AISWARYA T H 716
270 UG20240417 ASLA T A 715
271 UG20240768 DELMI C D 712
272 UG20241507 SWATHY R 712
273 UG20240501 ADHILAKSHMI S KUMAR 710
274 UG20240389 ANJANA VINODKUMAR 710
275 UG20241527 DEVIKA DAS 708
276 UG20240532 NEHA SURESH M 704
277 UG20240127 ATHULYA P G 702
278 UG20240842 ANAGHA JIMMY 700
279 UG20241075 MALAVIKA S VINESH 698
280 UG20240583 RIZWANA P N 698
281 UG20240902 HISANA NASRIN K S 698
282 UG20240128 NANCY NINAN 695
283 UG20241345 GAYATHRI VINOD ELAMBALAKAT 694
284 UG20240618 ANNMARINA THOMAS 693
285 UG20241213 KALYANI K 691
286 UG20241465 ANEESHA P A 690
287 UG20240375 NEETHU JOHNY 688
288 UG20240867 ABHIRAMI T B 687
289 UG20240844 PAVITHRA P B 686
290 UG20241432 SANHA K 684
291 UG20240672 ANN JOBY 683
292 UG20240345 AMALA MARIYA SHAJI 680
293 UG20241560 ANCY K R 680
294 UG20241417 AFRIN SAFARULLA 678
295 UG20240006 SWATHI CHAND TP 677
296 UG20240237 RIZBA JABBAR 676
297 UG20241045 SWAATHI R 676
298 UG20240813 ANJU C S 674
299 UG20241501 AMRUTHA K BABU 672
300 UG20241037 ATHMAJA N S 672
301 UG20241503 SREYA S S 672
302 UG20240035 JUSTINA P THOMSON 671
303 UG20240877 ANJALA SREENI 671
304 UG20240110 ANS MARIYA SHANTO 668



305 UG20241148 ARYANANDA T M 657
306 UG20241547 ANUSREE KB 656
307 UG20241043 DEVIKA GOPINATHAN 652
308 UG20241516 RWITHIKA K 651
309 UG20241384 AISWARYA P 641
310 UG20240888 BILAHARI P M 637
311 UG20240492 SANIGA A S 635
312 UG20240455 NANDHANA V S 635
313 UG20240494 MANJIMA V 634
314 UG20241440 LAKSHMIPRIYA K S 630
315 UG20240995 ABHIRAMI K.S 629
316 UG20241375 VRINDADEVI K J 624
317 UG20241566 DEVAPRIYA S IYYANI 624
318 UG20240773 ADHEENA K S 620
319 UG20240865 ARCHANA N S 610
320 UG20241517 MALAVIKA K S 607
321 UG20240752 MERLEENA P S 599
322 UG20241407 DEEPIKA M D 598
323 UG20240396 NIYA SUMESH 597
324 UG20240628 ADRIJA K JITH 595
325 UG20241372 ANNLIYA JOSE 585
326 UG20240764 AJANA C J 584
327 UG20240419 PARVATHY E B 578
328 UG20241376 K. S SANDRA 561
329 UG20241371 ALEENA SAJAN 502

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 UG20240376 SIYASELIN V YESUDAS 964
2 UG20240214 JOGNA JOLISH 947
3 UG20240158 JILNA C J 946
4 UG20241020 CATHERINE K SHIJU 944

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 UG20241492 RIONNA STANI 928
2 UG20240473 ANGELA M J 927
3 UG20241351 MERITA JOHNY 918
4 UG20240336 CICILIA JOLLY 916
5 UG20241094 CATHERINE K JOSEPH 915
6 UG20240163 MERRIN THOMAS 912
7 UG20241506 MARIYA ANTONY 908
8 UG20241538 LISA CAROL RENNIS 908
9 UG20240932 ROSE NELLISSERY 905

10 UG20240558 MARIYA TONY 902
11 UG20240623 JESLIN C A 900
12 UG20240434 CATHERINE M. JOSHUA 899
13 UG20240161 ANEELA ANSON 898
14 UG20241504 SANIYA JOSEPH 893

COMMUNITY QUOTA-ONLY FOR SYRO MALABAR SYRIAN CATHOLIC - (Confirmed List) 

COMMUNITY QUOTA-ONLY FOR SYRO MALABAR SYRIAN CATHOLIC - (Waiting List) 



15 UG20240318 ANGEL SHAJU 892
16 UG20241404 SANDRA ELVIS KANNATH 892
17 UG20240424 ANJU A P 888
18 UG20241561 JIYA JAISON 886
19 UG20241041 JOVIA MANJILA 885
20 UG20240675 CELIN MARIYA K.T 880
21 UG20240186 RIYA PRINCE 878
22 UG20241223 NAMITHA JOHNSON 876
23 UG20240363 BRIYA MERLIN V F 868
24 UG20241319 MINNA ELSA SIBY 866
25 UG20240145 ANLY MARIYA 865
26 UG20240577 ANNA JOJI 864
27 UG20240449 HRIDYA FRANCO KANNATH 856
28 UG20240194 MEGHNA VIJO 854
29 UG20241531 RENITA ROY 845
30 UG20240489 CAROL THERESA JOHN 844
31 UG20241567 MARIYA TERESE B L 839
32 UG20240085 DEIA DAVIS U 838
33 UG20241558 ANNA SEBASTIAN 834
34 UG20240805 ANNA ELIZABETH C P 834
35 UG20241353 ANLY MARIYA K S 828
36 UG20241147 SHANIYA SHAJI 827
37 UG20241049 ANNA THERESA ROY 812
38 UG20241324 ANNA JOHNSON 804
39 UG20241304 EMIL ROSE K J 794
40 UG20240217 SEEVA ROSE A S 791
41 UG20241291 ANN MARIYA J UKKEN 789
42 UG20240243 ELZA BIJU 788
43 UG20240471 ELIZABETH SUJAI KALLARACKAL 776
44 UG20240619 FLOWERET V WILSON 770
45 UG20241308 AISWARYA JOSE 769
46 UG20240373 SANIA SUNIL 761
47 UG20240535 ANCY C A 759
48 UG20240660 MARIYA JOYSON 744
49 UG20241188 CHRISTY SANTHOSH 744
50 UG20240906 ESTHER MARIYA 739
51 UG20241082 JOFIYA JOJU 729
52 UG20240265 JISSMARIYA T J 727
53 UG20240062 GODVEENA XAVIER 716
54 UG20241394 ANNA ROSE 716
55 UG20240552 OLYNA SONI 716
56 UG20240842 ANAGHA JIMMY 700
57 UG20240128 NANCY NINAN 695
58 UG20240375 NEETHU JOHNY 688
59 UG20240672 ANN JOBY 683
60 UG20240345 AMALA MARIYA SHAJI 680
61 UG20241560 ANCY K R 680



62 UG20240813 ANJU C S 674
63 UG20240035 JUSTINA P THOMSON 671
64 UG20240110 ANS MARIYA SHANTO 668
65 UG20240752 MERLEENA P S 599
66 UG20241372 ANNLIYA JOSE 585

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 UG20241354 AVANTHIKA SAJEEV 760

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 UG20241087 AMRUTHA T V 891
2 UG20240617 ARYA RAVEENDRAN 834
3 UG20240993 ARCHANA M U 828
4 UG20241501 AMRUTHA K BABU 672
5 UG20240888 BILAHARI P M 637

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 UG20241440 LAKSHMIPRIYA K S 630
2 UG20240773 ADHEENA K S 620
3 UG20241376 K. S SANDRA 561

SC - (Confirmed List) 

SC - (Waiting List) 

ST - (Confirmed List) 

ST - (Waiting List) 
No Students present in waiting list


